CON-24V-12V AC/DC to DC 12V/2A Regulated Power Converter
•	 Converts AC/DC to DC 12V 2A
•	 Supports AC 18V to 26V or DC 18V to 36V power input
•	 Built-in 2-pin terminal block at both ends
•	 Green Power On LED
Ordering Information:
CON-24V-12V 		  AC/DC to DC 12V/2A Regulated Power Converter
Features:
Allows DC powered cameras to be powered by AC or DC source
850 Perimeter Road • Manchester, NH • (603) 669-6400 • info@triplett.com
Specifications
Input Voltage
Output Voltage
Output Current
Input Port
Output Port
Power On Indicator
Dimensions
Weight
AC 18V to 26V or DC 18V to 36V
12VDC Regulated
2A (2000mA max)
2-pin Terminal Block
2-pin Terminal Block
Green LED
4 x 1 x 1” (102.8 x 25.4 x 25.4mm)
3oz (75g)